
2019 HMRAV 38th SHANNONS

2 & 3 November
State Motorcycling Complex - Broadford

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley,  Vic 3150.  Ph : 0418 17 13 17

E-mail  :  scott@computime.com.au

www.computime.com.au

SOUTHERN CLASSIC

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Colin Rothwell Clerk of Course - Tony Bolin

250cc POST-CLASSIC & FORGOTTEN ERA
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION
Date: 02/11/19 Started at: 11:36:13
Event: Q18 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Raining Starters: 11
Track: Wet Printed at: 11:42

Fastest On   Behind Behind
Pos No Name Class Machine Lap  Lap  Leader Prev 
  1 289 Robbie HEATHER / Daves 

Carpentry / Big Denis
P5 1981 Yamaha RDLC 250 1:23.724  4 of  4

  2 50 Richard SPOTTSWOOD P5 1980 Yamaha RDLC 250 1:28.318  3 of  3 4.594 4.594
  3 89 Tony SARA P5 1980 Yamaha RDLC  250 1:29.038  2 of  3 5.314 .720
  4 5 Neale WEDDALL P5 1980 Yamaha RDLC 250 1:30.650  3 of  3 6.926 1.612
  5 61 Roly ORR P4 1972 Yamaha TD2/3 250 1:31.670  2 of  3 7.946 1.020
  6 80 Darrell BAILEY P4 1967 Ducati Mk 3 250 1:35.861  2 of  3 12.137 4.191
  7 65 Grant BOXHALL P5 1980 Armstrong CM35 250 1:38.181  3 of  3 14.457 2.320
  8 14 Terry MORRIS P4 1972 Yamaha TD3 250 1:39.055  3 of  3 15.331 .874
  9 52 Miles VICARY P5 1980 Moto Villa TT4 125 1:42.210  3 of  3 18.486 3.155
 10 92 Ben JAMES P4 1970 Suzuki T 250 1:43.947  3 of  3 20.223 1.737
 11 73 Paul KENNY P5 1981 Yamaha RDLC 250 2:00.203  1 of  1 36.479 16.256

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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SOUTHERN CLASSIC
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Chief Timekeeper - Colin Rothwell Clerk of Course - Tony Bolin

250cc POST-CLASSIC & FORGOTTEN ERA
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES
Date: 02/11/19 Started at: 11:36:13
Event: Q18 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Raining Starters: 11
Track: Wet Printed at: 11:42

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
5 Neale WEDDALL 1:41.497 1:31.949 1:30.650
14 Terry MORRIS 1:51.468 1:41.191 1:39.055
50 Richard SPOTTSWOOD 1:45.884 1:28.486 1:28.318
52 Miles VICARY 1:52.301 1:45.799 1:42.210
61 Roly ORR 1:35.048 1:31.670 1:33.860
65 Grant BOXHALL 1:57.634 1:39.848 1:38.181
73 Paul KENNY 2:00.203
80 Darrell BAILEY 1:38.701 1:35.861 1:36.019
89 Tony SARA 1:35.680 1:29.038 1:30.588
92 Ben JAMES 1:51.176 1:45.391 1:43.947
289 Robbie HEATHER 1:26.548 1:24.682 1:25.835 1:23.724

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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SOUTHERN CLASSIC
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Chief Timekeeper - Colin Rothwell Clerk of Course - Tony Bolin

250cc POST-CLASSIC & FORGOTTEN ERA
Overall Qualifying

PROVISIONAL MERGED CLASSIFICATION
Date: 02/11/19 Printed at: 11:42

Event Event Fastest
Pos No Name Class Machine Q06  Q18  Lap  
1 289 Robbie HEATHER / Daves Carpentry / Big Denis P5 1981 Yamaha RDLC 250 1:24.953 1:23.724 1:23.724
2 85 Ben SHAW P5 1980 Yamaha RDLC 250 1:23.794 1:23.794
3 50 Richard SPOTTSWOOD P5 1980 Yamaha RDLC 250 1:25.049 1:28.318 1:25.049
4 89 Tony SARA P5 1980 Yamaha RDLC  250 1:47.272 1:29.038 1:29.038
5 61 Roly ORR P4 1972 Yamaha TD2/3 250 1:29.442 1:31.670 1:29.442
6 5 Neale WEDDALL P5 1980 Yamaha RDLC 250 1:30.650 1:30.650
7 80 Darrell BAILEY P4 1967 Ducati Mk 3 250 1:32.590 1:35.861 1:32.590
8 53 Bruce COOK P4 1971 Yamaha DS7 250 1:32.864 1:32.864
9 65 Grant BOXHALL P5 1980 Armstrong CM35 250 1:38.181 1:38.181
10 14 Terry MORRIS P4 1972 Yamaha TD3 250 1:39.055 1:39.055
11 52 Miles VICARY P5 1980 Moto Villa TT4 125 1:42.210 1:42.210
12 92 Ben JAMES P4 1970 Suzuki T 250 1:43.947 1:43.947
13 73 Paul KENNY P5 1981 Yamaha RDLC 250 2:00.203 2:00.203
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PROVISIONAL MERGED GRID SHEET
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